

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FAM No. 184 of 2019

Ashish Mandile **Versus** Bhagwati Mandile

1	
26/06/2019	None for the appellant/s. Let the default be removed in two weeks. List thereafter. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge

Ravi