

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FAM No. 184 of 2019

Ashish Mandile Vs. Bhagwati Mandile

22.11.2021	None for the appellant. Shri Vivek Kumar Shrivastava, Advocate for the respondent. The matter is listed for orders on default of non filing of paper book. Four weeks time is granted to the appellant for removing the defaults of non filing of paper book, failing which the appeal shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Bench. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge