



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FAM No. 184 of 2019

ASHISH MANDILE **versus** BHAGWATI MANDILE

Order Sheet

04/12/2025	Mr. Pradeep Singh Rathore, Advocate for the Appellant. None for the Respondent. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list these matters in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	