



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FAM No. 184 of 2019

ASHISH MANDILE **versus** BHAGWATI MANDILE

Order Sheet

19.03.2026 Ashish	Shri Pradeep Singh Rathore, Advocate for the appellant. Shri Akash Kumar Kundu, Advocate for the respondent. Four weeks time is granted to rectify the defect. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
--	--